Mioulivex

Moulinex MC3001 enekTpuueckun yonsp 180 W bsana, YepseH

Mapka : Moulinex

Mopgen : MC3001

MpoaykToB kKoa: MC300132

Moulinex MC3001. LigaT Ha npoaykTa: bana, YepseH, MaTepunan Ha KynaTa: Hepb)xAaema CToOMaHa.

MowHocT: 180 W. WwupuHa: 128 mm, AbnboyunHa: 134 MM, BucoynHa: 212 mm. LnpuHa Ha onakoBkaTa:
111 MM, ObnboynHa Ha onakoBkaTa: 111 MM, BucounHa Ha onakoBkaTa: 209 MMm. CTpaHa Ha Npou3xon:

KuTai

XapaKkTepucTuku
Bpon ckopocTun
EETT

MaTepwan Ha Kynata *
LiBAT Ha npoaykTa *

YacTn noaxoasum 3a u3MmnBaHe B
CbAOMUSHA

MowHocT
MowHocT *
Terno u pasmepu

LLnpunHa

Hepbxaaema cTomMaHa
bsana, YepseH

X

180 W

128 mm

Terno u pasmepu

NbnboynHa
BucouynHa
Terno

OnakoBKa - JaHHU
LLnprHa Ha onakoskaTa
[bnbo4nHa Ha ONakoBKaTa
BucoymHa Ha onakoBkaTa
Terno Ha ornakoBKaTa
LApyrun xapakTepucTuku

CTpaHa Ha npounsxoa,

134 MM
212 MM
800r

111 MM
111 MM
209 MM
900 r

Kutan
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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