Moulinex MC3001 електрически чопър 180 W Бяла, Червен

Марка : Moulinex Продуктов код: MC300132

Модел: МС3001

Moulinex MC3001. Цвят на продукта: Бяла, Червен, Материал на купата: Неръждаема стомана. Мощност: 180 W. Ширина: 128 мм, Дълбочина: 134 мм, Височина: 212 мм. Ширина на опаковката: 111 мм, Дълбочина на опаковката: 209 мм. Страна на произход: Китай





Характеристики		Тегло и размери	
Брой скорости	1	Дълбочина	134 мм
Дизайн		Височина	212 мм
Материал на купата *	Неръждаема стомана	Тегло	800 г
Цвят на продукта *	Бяла, Червен	Опаковка - данни	
Части подходящи за измиване в	×	Ширина на опаковката	111 мм
съдомиялна		Дълбочина на опаковката	111 мм
Мощност		Височина на опаковката	209 мм
Мощност *	180 W	Тегло на опаковката	900 г
Тегло и размери		Други характеристики	
Ширина	128 мм	Страна на произход	Китай



3045388101328

Catalog Object Cloud



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.